
Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Soil, Water, Plant and Fertilizer Analysis

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP EL SSAC 405

Exam 

Type

445 445  89.0270 175  89.01 K/D-2021/004 Chougale Vidya Prakash   8.9R

390 390  78.0240 150  78.02 K/D-2021/006 Divate Vinayak Ravindra   7.8R

395 395  79.0235 160  79.03 K/D-2021/011 Hase Vrushali Ashok   7.9R

410 410  82.0250 160  82.04 K/D-2021/024 Patankar Mahesh Kalagonda   8.2R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.05 K-2020/002 Alavekar Vedika Vilas   8.8R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.06 K-2020/008 Bade Swapnil Subhash   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.07 K-2020/017 Barkale Aarti Ambadas   9.2R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.08 K-2020/021  Ayush Bhardwaj   9.4R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.09 K-2020/023 Bhoite Avanti Vivek   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.010 K-2020/029 Bhujbal Anand Rajendra   9.2R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.011 K-2020/031 Bolbat Rushikesh Suresh   9.3R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.012 K-2020/046 Deshmukh Omkar Sanjay   9.3R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.013 K-2020/048 Dhananjay das   9.1R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.014 K-2020/051 Dombale Pratiksha Dattatray   9.4R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.015 K-2020/060 Ghorpade Sanika Ashok   9.0R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.016 K-2020/061 Godage Bhagyashri Navanath   8.9R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.017 K-2020/062 Gondge Rohan Subhash   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.018 K-2020/063 Gorde Mansi Janardan   9.1R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.019 K-2020/070 Indalkar Nikita Maruti   9.0R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.020 K-2020/078 Jagtap Sakshi Dattatray   9.2R

460 460  92.0275 185  92.021 K-2020/085 Kachole Rohit Anil   9.2R

450 450  90.0270 180  90.022 K-2020/089 Kakde Pranav Prabhakar   9.0R

445 445  89.0275 170  89.023 K-2020/097 Karun Prakash J   8.9R

405 405  81.0240 165  81.024 K-2020/098 Katkar Rohit Chandrakant   8.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.025 K-2020/104  Kishan Kumar Behera   9.1R

450 450  90.0280 170  90.026 K-2020/105 Kokane Komal Murlidhar   9.0R

390 390  78.0245 145  78.027 K-2020/118 More Manasi Mohan   7.8R

400 400  80.0235 165  80.028 K-2020/122 Naik Pranali Mahadev   8.0R

420 420  84.0255 165  84.029 K-2020/124 Nanaware Saurabh Satish   8.4R

410 410  82.0255 155  82.030 K-2020/131 Padalkar Sunita Kondiba   8.2R

440 440  88.0260 180  88.031 K-2020/144 Patil Prajwal Yashwant   8.8R

425 425  85.0255 170  85.032 K-2020/148 Patil Saurabh Ramesh   8.5R

405 405  81.0240 165  81.033 K-2020/164 Rapatwar Parth Vijay   8.1R

390 390  78.0230 160  78.034 K-2020/169 Sagar Ajay Rajaram   7.8R

445 445  89.0265 180  89.035 K-2020/177 Shaikh Saniya Phiroj   8.9R

395 395  79.0240 155  79.036 K-2020/180 Shete Vallabh Mahadev   7.9R

425 425  85.0255 170  85.037 K-2020/184 Shirsat Jayant Rajesh   8.5R

390 390  78.0235 155  78.038 K-2020/191 Suryawanshi Atharva Ramchandra   7.8R

450 450  90.0265 185  90.039 K-2020/198 Turkane Anuja Sharad   9.0R

405 405  81.0240 165  81.040 K-2020/201 Vajrawad Pratik Sanjay   8.1R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.041 K-2020/206 Kakade Kshitij Ranjit   8.8R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.042 K-2020/208 Mohite Saurabh Ashok   8.6R

410 410  82.0245 165  82.043 K-2020/210 SAWANT PRATAP RAJENDRA   8.2R
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Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Commercial Production of Organic Inputs

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL AGRO-4014

Exam 

Type

445 445  89.0270 175  89.01 K/D-2021/004 Chougale Vidya Prakash   8.9R

440 440  88.0270 170  88.02 K/D-2021/006 Divate Vinayak Ravindra   8.8R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.03 K/D-2021/011 Hase Vrushali Ashok   8.9R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.04 K/D-2021/024 Patankar Mahesh Kalagonda   8.9R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.05 K-2020/002 Alavekar Vedika Vilas   9.1R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.06 K-2020/008 Bade Swapnil Subhash   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.07 K-2020/017 Barkale Aarti Ambadas   9.2R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.08 K-2020/021  Ayush Bhardwaj   9.6R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.09 K-2020/023 Bhoite Avanti Vivek   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.010 K-2020/029 Bhujbal Anand Rajendra   9.2R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.011 K-2020/031 Bolbat Rushikesh Suresh   9.3R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.012 K-2020/046 Deshmukh Omkar Sanjay   9.3R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.013 K-2020/048 Dhananjay das   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.014 K-2020/051 Dombale Pratiksha Dattatray   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.015 K-2020/060 Ghorpade Sanika Ashok   9.1R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.016 K-2020/061 Godage Bhagyashri Navanath   9.1R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.017 K-2020/062 Gondge Rohan Subhash   9.3R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.018 K-2020/063 Gorde Mansi Janardan   9.1R

460 460  92.0285 175  92.019 K-2020/070 Indalkar Nikita Maruti   9.2R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.020 K-2020/078 Jagtap Sakshi Dattatray   9.1R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.021 K-2020/085 Kachole Rohit Anil   9.2R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.022 K-2020/089 Kakde Pranav Prabhakar   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.023 K-2020/097 Karun Prakash J   9.1R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.024 K-2020/098 Katkar Rohit Chandrakant   8.6R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.025 K-2020/104  Kishan Kumar Behera   9.1R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.026 K-2020/105 Kokane Komal Murlidhar   9.0R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.027 K-2020/118 More Manasi Mohan   9.1R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.028 K-2020/122 Naik Pranali Mahadev   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.029 K-2020/124 Nanaware Saurabh Satish   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.030 K-2020/131 Padalkar Sunita Kondiba   9.2R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.031 K-2020/144 Patil Prajwal Yashwant   9.1R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.032 K-2020/148 Patil Saurabh Ramesh   9.2R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.033 K-2020/164 Rapatwar Parth Vijay   9.1R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.034 K-2020/169 Sagar Ajay Rajaram   9.0R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.035 K-2020/177 Shaikh Saniya Phiroj   9.0R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.036 K-2020/180 Shete Vallabh Mahadev   8.8R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.037 K-2020/184 Shirsat Jayant Rajesh   9.1R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.038 K-2020/191 Suryawanshi Atharva Ramchandra   9.1R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.039 K-2020/198 Turkane Anuja Sharad   9.3R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.040 K-2020/201 Vajrawad Pratik Sanjay   9.1R

460 460  92.0285 175  92.041 K-2020/206 Kakade Kshitij Ranjit   9.2R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.042 K-2020/208 Mohite Saurabh Ashok   9.0R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.043 K-2020/210 SAWANT PRATAP RAJENDRA   9.2R
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Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Processing of Milk and Milk Products

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL AHDS-405

Exam 

Type

445 445  89.0275 170  89.01 K/D-2021/001 Bile Sanket Changdev   8.9R

420 420  84.0255 165  84.02 K/D-2021/032 Shinde Nihareeka Avinash   8.4R

405 405  81.0250 155  81.03 K/D-2021/033 Sutar Aashutosh Kiran   8.1R

410 410  82.0255 155  82.04 K/D-2021/034 Thakre Chetan Santosh   8.2R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.05 K-2020/003 Ambhure Ganesh Sanjay   9.0R

385 385  77.0245 140  77.06 K-2020/010 Bajantri  Kiran Tukaram   7.7R

425 425  85.0250 175  85.07 K-2020/026 Bhosale Madhuri Krushna   8.5R

425 425  85.0275 150  85.08 K-2020/044 Deokate Adesh Dipak   8.5R

425 425  85.0265 160  85.09 K-2020/052 Gade Harsh Ashok   8.5R

395 395  79.0250 145  79.010 K-2020/057 Gavit Divek Dattatrey   7.9R

415 415  83.0250 165  83.011 K-2020/058 Ghodake Varun Sunil   8.3R

400 400  80.0250 150  80.012 K-2020/067 Hanumale Abhinandan Mahavir   8.0R

390 390  78.0245 145  78.013 K-2020/068 Heisnam Wangthoi Singh   7.8R

395 395  79.0245 150  79.014 K-2020/082 Javir Aditi Dnyaneshwar   7.9R

400 400  80.0250 150  80.015 K-2020/096 Karche Saurabh Dattatray   8.0R

415 415  83.0265 150  83.016 K-2020/099 Khade Sandip Sanjay   8.3R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.017 K-2020/106 Kondewad Mangesh Dhondiba   8.9R

400 400  80.0245 155  80.018 K-2020/107 Kukade Yashraj Pradeep   8.0R

430 430  86.0275 155  86.019 K-2020/108 Kurade Mayuri Ramdas   8.6R

390 390  78.0245 145  78.020 K-2020/111 Lavhe Tejal Dattatray   7.8R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.021 K-2020/113 Londhe Ajanta Suresh   8.4R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.022 K-2020/119 More Snehal Khandu   9.0R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.023 K-2020/120 Mulani Jasmin Shakil   8.4R

420 420  84.0265 155  84.024 K-2020/121 Munjale Gayatri Ramkisan   8.4R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.025 K-2020/123 Nanavare Prajakta Tanaji   8.4R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.026 K-2020/138 Patil Anuradha Anil   8.4R

415 415  83.0265 150  83.027 K-2020/139 Patil Bhakti Sanjay   8.3R

390 390  78.0245 145  78.028 K-2020/142 Patil Manthan Yuvraj   7.8R

415 415  83.0255 160  83.029 K-2020/145 Patil Priti Anil   8.3R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.030 K-2020/146 Patil Rajnandini Pandit   9.0R

385 385  77.0240 145  77.031 K-2020/150 Patil Swapnil Pandurang   7.7R

425 425  85.0265 160  85.032 K-2020/156 Pawar Suraj Balaji   8.5R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.033 K-2020/159 Pokale Rutuja Mahadev   8.3R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.034 K-2020/165 Rathod Anita Shivaji   9.0R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.035 K-2020/166 Raut Prathamesh Ram   9.0R

420 420  84.0265 155  84.036 K-2020/175 Sayed Umer Moin   8.4R

425 425  85.0265 160  85.037 K-2020/181 Shinde Neha Raghunath   8.5R

420 420  84.0265 155  84.038 K-2020/182 Shinde Shreyash Bhagwan   8.4R

420 420  84.0260 160  84.039 K-2020/189 Surve Shreya Santosh   8.4R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.040 K-2020/195 Thorat Kejiya Daniyal   8.3R

445 445  89.0275 170  89.041 K-2020/196 Toradmal Pooja Balasaheb   8.9R

420 420  84.0260 160  84.042 K-2020/200 Umap Sakshi Ganpat   8.4R
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Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 
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Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Poultry Production.

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL AHDS-406

Exam 

Type

430 430  86.0270 160  86.01 K/D-2021/001 Bile Sanket Changdev   8.6R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.02 K/D-2021/032 Shinde Nihareeka Avinash   8.4R

400 400  80.0250 150  80.03 K/D-2021/033 Sutar Aashutosh Kiran   8.0R

395 395  79.0245 150  79.04 K/D-2021/034 Thakre Chetan Santosh   7.9R

435 435  87.0275 160  87.05 K-2020/003 Ambhure Ganesh Sanjay   8.7R

405 405  81.0255 150  81.06 K-2020/010 Bajantri  Kiran Tukaram   8.1R

415 415  83.0265 150  83.07 K-2020/026 Bhosale Madhuri Krushna   8.3R

430 430  86.0270 160  86.08 K-2020/044 Deokate Adesh Dipak   8.6R

440 440  88.0275 165  88.09 K-2020/052 Gade Harsh Ashok   8.8R

405 405  81.0265 140  81.010 K-2020/057 Gavit Divek Dattatrey   8.1R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.011 K-2020/058 Ghodake Varun Sunil   8.4R

410 410  82.0260 150  82.012 K-2020/067 Hanumale Abhinandan Mahavir   8.2R

400 400  80.0260 140  80.013 K-2020/068 Heisnam Wangthoi Singh   8.0R

395 395  79.0250 145  79.014 K-2020/082 Javir Aditi Dnyaneshwar   7.9R

410 410  82.0260 150  82.015 K-2020/096 Karche Saurabh Dattatray   8.2R

410 410  82.0260 150  82.016 K-2020/099 Khade Sandip Sanjay   8.2R

440 440  88.0275 165  88.017 K-2020/106 Kondewad Mangesh Dhondiba   8.8R

420 420  84.0270 150  84.018 K-2020/107 Kukade Yashraj Pradeep   8.4R

415 415  83.0265 150  83.019 K-2020/108 Kurade Mayuri Ramdas   8.3R

395 395  79.0250 145  79.020 K-2020/111 Lavhe Tejal Dattatray   7.9R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.021 K-2020/113 Londhe Ajanta Suresh   8.3R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.022 K-2020/119 More Snehal Khandu   9.0R

430 430  86.0265 165  86.023 K-2020/120 Mulani Jasmin Shakil   8.6R

430 430  86.0265 165  86.024 K-2020/121 Munjale Gayatri Ramkisan   8.6R

420 420  84.0260 160  84.025 K-2020/123 Nanavare Prajakta Tanaji   8.4R

435 435  87.0270 165  87.026 K-2020/138 Patil Anuradha Anil   8.7R

415 415  83.0255 160  83.027 K-2020/139 Patil Bhakti Sanjay   8.3R

425 425  85.0270 155  85.028 K-2020/142 Patil Manthan Yuvraj   8.5R

415 415  83.0255 160  83.029 K-2020/145 Patil Priti Anil   8.3R

450 450  90.0270 180  90.030 K-2020/146 Patil Rajnandini Pandit   9.0R

385 385  77.0250 135  77.031 K-2020/150 Patil Swapnil Pandurang   7.7R

425 425  85.0260 165  85.032 K-2020/156 Pawar Suraj Balaji   8.5R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.033 K-2020/159 Pokale Rutuja Mahadev   8.3R

430 430  86.0270 160  86.034 K-2020/165 Rathod Anita Shivaji   8.6R

440 440  88.0275 165  88.035 K-2020/166 Raut Prathamesh Ram   8.8R

420 420  84.0250 170  84.036 K-2020/175 Sayed Umer Moin   8.4R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.037 K-2020/181 Shinde Neha Raghunath   8.3R

425 425  85.0260 165  85.038 K-2020/182 Shinde Shreyash Bhagwan   8.5R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.039 K-2020/189 Surve Shreya Santosh   8.3R

415 415  83.0260 155  83.040 K-2020/195 Thorat Kejiya Daniyal   8.3R

445 445  89.0275 170  89.041 K-2020/196 Toradmal Pooja Balasaheb   8.9R

450 450  90.0270 180  90.042 K-2020/200 Umap Sakshi Ganpat   9.0R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 
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Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Seed Production and Technology

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL BOT-407

Exam 

Type

435 435  87.0240 195  87.01 K/D-2021/013 Jadhav Anjali Tukaram   8.7R

430 430  86.0260 170  86.02 K/D-2021/023 Navale Rahul Balasaheb   8.6R

440 440  88.0250 190  88.03 K/D-2021/025 Patil Dhanashree Sunil   8.8R

440 440  88.0250 190  88.04 K/D-2021/027 Patil Komal Uttam   8.8R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.05 K/D-2021/029 Pawar Shubham Balasaheb   8.7R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.06 K-2020/005 Anjana Harikrishnan   8.6R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.07 K-2020/009 Bagate Ankita Natha   8.6R

435 435  87.0255 180  87.08 K-2020/016 Barkade Saurabh Vinayak   8.7R

430 430  86.0250 180  86.09 K-2020/019 Bhagat Onkar Tulshiram   8.6R

430 430  86.0245 185  86.010 K-2020/025 Bhor Tejaswini Ramkisan   8.6R

430 430  86.0250 180  86.011 K-2020/030 Biradar Nikita Shahaji   8.6R

435 435  87.0250 185  87.012 K-2020/042 Dayalwar Yash Omprakash   8.7R

430 430  86.0240 190  86.013 K-2020/049 Dhokale Bhagyashri Arun   8.6R

430 430  86.0240 190  86.014 K-2020/050 Dhumal Ketan Keshav   8.6R

430 430  86.0250 180  86.015 K-2020/059 Gholve Bhagirath Dnyandeo   8.6R

430 430  86.0240 190  86.016 K-2020/064 Gore Jyoti Pandurang   8.6R

430 430  86.0240 190  86.017 K-2020/065 Gund Sameer Satish   8.6R

430 430  86.0240 190  86.018 K-2020/073 Jadhav Shraddha Kisan   8.6R

430 430  86.0250 180  86.019 K-2020/074 Jadhav Shubham Vijay   8.6R

435 435  87.0255 180  87.020 K-2020/077 Jagtap Pranita Sharad   8.7R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.021 K-2020/080 Jagtap Vaibhav Sanjay   8.6R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.022 K-2020/083 Javir Durgeshwari Maruti   8.7R

430 430  86.0250 180  86.023 K-2020/087 Kakade Harshada Sunil   8.6R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.024 K-2020/088 Kakade Pratik Sachin   8.7R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.025 K-2020/101 Kharade Karan Ramchandra   8.7R

435 435  87.0265 170  87.026 K-2020/103 Khedkar Dnyaneshwar 

Chandrakant

  8.7R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.027 K-2020/115 Madrewar Shivam Satyawan   9.0R

435 435  87.0270 165  87.028 K-2020/116 Malavika R   8.7R

455 455  91.0270 185  91.029 K-2020/117 Meshram Samyak Gulab   9.1R

435 435  87.0275 160  87.030 K-2020/128 Naradekar Aditya Sujit   8.7R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.031 K-2020/134 Pandhare Prashant Navnath   9.3R

465 465  93.0275 190  93.032 K-2020/136 Parse Ritesh Tukaram   9.3R

455 455  91.0270 185  91.033 K-2020/140 Patil Digmbar Ashok   9.1R

465 465  93.0275 190  93.034 K-2020/141 Patil Kiran Sarjerao   9.3R

435 435  87.0275 160  87.035 K-2020/151 Patil Tejashri Dattatray   8.7R

425 425  85.0270 155  85.036 K-2020/154 Pawar Darshan Prakash   8.5R

445 445  89.0275 170  89.037 K-2020/158 Phadtare Sandip Sampat   8.9R

440 440  88.0275 165  88.038 K-2020/168 Sadavarte Saurabh Ramesh   8.8R

425 425  85.0265 160  85.039 K-2020/171 Salve Ajit Balu   8.5R

435 435  87.0250 185  87.040 K-2020/176 Shagufta anjum   8.7R

440 440  88.0245 195  88.041 K-2020/186 Sumitra S G   8.8R

455 455  91.0270 185  91.042 K-2020/190 Suryawanshi Om Vijay   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.043 K-2020/202 Varpe Abhijit Shivaji   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.044 K-2020/203 Vyavahare Shubham Abhiman   9.1R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 

04/07/2024Print Date:- 17:05:45

Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 



Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Mass Production of Bio-agents and Bio-pesticides

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL ENTO-406

Exam 

Type

460 460  92.0280 180  92.01 K/D-2021/010 Hase Rushikesh Ashok   9.2R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.02 K/D-2021/015 Kanekar Mukund Hari   9.1R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.03 K/D-2021/020 Londhe Prashant Dhanaji   9.1R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.04 K/D-2021/026 Patil Harshvardhan Babaso   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.05 K/D-2021/030 Sawant Shreya Santoshkumar   9.2R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.06 K-2020/004 Andhale Akanksha Omprakash   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.07 K-2020/011 Balu Mohan   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.08 K-2020/013 Bandgar Payal Navnath   9.4R

475 475  95.0290 185  95.09 K-2020/014 Barge Nikita Abasaheb   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.010 K-2020/027 Bhosale Uttkarsha Dhananjay   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.011 K-2020/036 Chate Vishal Vilas   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.012 K-2020/038 Chavan Kiran Chandrakant   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.013 K-2020/040 Dabholkar Shubham Sadashiv   9.4R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.014 K-2020/041 Dash Prachi   9.6R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.015 K-2020/047 Dhalawade Rutuja Rangnath   9.6R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.016 K-2020/054 Gamane Anuja Raghunath   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.017 K-2020/071 Jadhav Aniket Jalandar   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.018 K-2020/075 Jagadale Sakshi Sharad   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.019 K-2020/076 Jagadale Siddhai Balaji   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.020 K-2020/079 Jagtap Shruti Shrikant   9.4R

485 485  97.0295 190  97.021 K-2020/090 Kale Pratiksha Yogesh   9.7R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.022 K-2020/091 Kalkhaire Sakshi Rajendra   9.6R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.023 K-2020/092 Kalkute sujit Angad   9.5R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.024 K-2020/094 Kapare Shreya Sharad   9.3R

475 475  95.0290 185  95.025 K-2020/100 Khaire Vaishnavi Balasaheb   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.026 K-2020/110 Lambe Purva Appasaheb   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.027 K-2020/126 Nangare Pratiksha Rajendra   9.5R

470 470  94.0290 180  94.028 K-2020/127 Nangare Trupti Bhimrao   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.029 K-2020/133 Arddhendu Sekhar Panda   9.3R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.030 K-2020/137 Patare Hrutik Ashok   9.6R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.031 K-2020/143 Patil Pooja Balaso   9.4R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.032 K-2020/155 Pawar Mahesh Sunil   9.6R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.033 K-2020/160 Priydarshani   9.5R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.034 K-2020/167 Ravan Shubham Shivaji   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.035 K-2020/173 Sarade Punam Raghu   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.036 K-2020/185 Shreya sah   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.037 K-2020/192 Suryawanshi Pradnya Pradip   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.038 K-2020/194 Thombare Rutuja Bajarang   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.039 K-2020/197 Truptimayee Sahu   9.3R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.040 K-2020/205 Darwadkar Dhairya Dhananjay   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.041 K-2020/207 KHORATE SANHITA SUDHAKAR   9.5R

470 470  94.0290 180  94.042 K-2020/209 Patil Sayali Sanjay   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.043 K-2020/211 Shikhare Tejas Bharat   9.3R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 

04/07/2024Print Date:- 17:06:05

Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 



Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Silkworm Cocoon Production Technology

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP-EL ENTO-408

Exam 

Type

460 460  92.0280 180  92.01 K/D-2021/010 Hase Rushikesh Ashok   9.2R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.02 K/D-2021/015 Kanekar Mukund Hari   9.1R

445 445  89.0275 170  89.03 K/D-2021/020 Londhe Prashant Dhanaji   8.9R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.04 K/D-2021/026 Patil Harshvardhan Babaso   9.1R

450 450  90.0275 175  90.05 K/D-2021/030 Sawant Shreya Santoshkumar   9.0R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.06 K-2020/004 Andhale Akanksha Omprakash   9.2R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.07 K-2020/011 Balu Mohan   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.08 K-2020/013 Bandgar Payal Navnath   9.2R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.09 K-2020/014 Barge Nikita Abasaheb   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.010 K-2020/027 Bhosale Uttkarsha Dhananjay   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.011 K-2020/036 Chate Vishal Vilas   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.012 K-2020/038 Chavan Kiran Chandrakant   9.2R

460 460  92.0285 175  92.013 K-2020/040 Dabholkar Shubham Sadashiv   9.2R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.014 K-2020/041 Dash Prachi   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.015 K-2020/047 Dhalawade Rutuja Rangnath   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.016 K-2020/054 Gamane Anuja Raghunath   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.017 K-2020/071 Jadhav Aniket Jalandar   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.018 K-2020/075 Jagadale Sakshi Sharad   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.019 K-2020/076 Jagadale Siddhai Balaji   9.2R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.020 K-2020/079 Jagtap Shruti Shrikant   9.2R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.021 K-2020/090 Kale Pratiksha Yogesh   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.022 K-2020/091 Kalkhaire Sakshi Rajendra   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.023 K-2020/092 Kalkute sujit Angad   9.3R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.024 K-2020/094 Kapare Shreya Sharad   9.1R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.025 K-2020/100 Khaire Vaishnavi Balasaheb   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.026 K-2020/110 Lambe Purva Appasaheb   9.2R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.027 K-2020/126 Nangare Pratiksha Rajendra   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.028 K-2020/127 Nangare Trupti Bhimrao   9.3R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.029 K-2020/133 Arddhendu Sekhar Panda   9.3R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.030 K-2020/137 Patare Hrutik Ashok   9.6R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.031 K-2020/143 Patil Pooja Balaso   9.4R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.032 K-2020/155 Pawar Mahesh Sunil   9.6R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.033 K-2020/160 Priydarshani   9.5R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.034 K-2020/167 Ravan Shubham Shivaji   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.035 K-2020/173 Sarade Punam Raghu   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.036 K-2020/185 Shreya sah   9.3R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.037 K-2020/192 Suryawanshi Pradnya Pradip   9.3R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.038 K-2020/194 Thombare Rutuja Bajarang   9.3R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.039 K-2020/197 Truptimayee Sahu   9.3R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.040 K-2020/205 Darwadkar Dhairya Dhananjay   9.3R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.041 K-2020/207 KHORATE SANHITA SUDHAKAR   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.042 K-2020/209 Patil Sayali Sanjay   9.4R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.043 K-2020/211 Shikhare Tejas Bharat   9.3R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 

04/07/2024Print Date:- 17:06:24

Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 



Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : COMERCIAL HORTICULTURE

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP EL HORT 409

Exam 

Type

478 478  95.6287 191  96.01 K/D-2021/014 Jadhav Sanket Sunil   9.6R

467 467  93.4281 186  93.02 K/D-2021/019 Lokhande Sneha Ashok   9.3R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.03 K/D-2021/035 Vadd Shubhangi Uttam   9.5R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.04 K-2020/001 Adharsh M Krishna   9.5R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.05 K-2020/007 Atram Aditya Ramesh   9.5R

470 470  94.0282 188  94.06 K-2020/018 Bembalkar Shivam Eknath   9.4R

470 470  94.0282 188  94.07 K-2020/022 Bhoir Vaibhav Ramchandra   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.08 K-2020/032 Borade Vaishnavi  Popat   9.5R

440 440  88.0264 176  88.09 K-2020/034 Burle Adinath Neminath   8.8R

460 460  92.0276 184  92.010 K-2020/037 Chaudhari Yogesh Keshav   9.2R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.011 K-2020/039 Chinchkar Dnyaneshvari Dattatry   9.5R

435 435  87.0261 174  87.012 K-2020/045 Deshmukh Mangesh Laxmikant   8.7R

490 490  98.0294 196  98.013 K-2020/053 Gadhave Pranita Prakash   9.8R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.014 K-2020/055 Gangode Amisha Bharat   9.5R

435 435  87.0261 174  87.015 K-2020/056 Gathe Krushna Sudhakar   8.7R

485 485  97.0291 194  97.016 K-2020/072 Jadhav Anushka Anil   9.7R

480 480  96.0288 192  96.017 K-2020/081 Jangam Anil Sadashiv   9.6R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.018 K-2020/084 Jori Pradnyesh Shivaji   9.5R

445 445  89.0267 178  89.019 K-2020/086 Kadam Manali Prashant   8.9R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.020 K-2020/095 Karaka Adarsh Reddy   9.5R

465 465  93.0279 186  93.021 K-2020/109 Lahamate Vishwanath Suresh   9.3R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.022 K-2020/112 Lawate Yashshree Balasaheb   9.5R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.023 K-2020/114 Londhe Kirti Sampat   9.5R

488 488  97.6294 194  98.024 K-2020/125 Nandana P M   9.8R

474 474  94.8285 189  95.025 K-2020/129 Navghane Sarang Manohar   9.5R

435 435  87.0261 174  87.026 K-2020/130 Nikam Nilesh Kuwarlal   8.7R

463 463  92.6275 188  93.027 K-2020/135 Pandit Snehal Shriram   9.3R

455 455  91.0272 183  91.028 K-2020/147 Patil Sachin Dagadu   9.1R

461 461  92.2274 187  92.029 K-2020/149 Patil Sujit Santosh   9.2R

484 484  96.8291 193  97.030 K-2020/152 Patwari Aditya Vijay   9.7R

452 452  90.4269 183  90.031 K-2020/153 Paul Pawan Dnyaneshwar   9.0R

468 468  93.6280 188  94.032 K-2020/157 Pawar Yashasvi Vaibhavraj   9.4R

466 466  93.2281 185  93.033 K-2020/161 Pulaje Vaibhavi Anil   9.3R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.034 K-2020/162 Rajamane Snehali Sanjay   9.3R

472 472  94.4281 191  94.035 K-2020/163 Ranveer Navinkumar Rajkumar   9.4R

488 488  97.6295 193  98.036 K-2020/172 Samyuktha P   9.8R

479 479  95.8287 192  96.037 K-2020/183 Shinde Shreyash Shivdas   9.6R

459 459  91.8276 183  92.038 K-2020/187 Sunil Choudhary   9.2R

455 455  91.0272 183  91.039 K-2020/188 Suraj Gupta   9.1R

467 467  93.4279 188  93.040 K-2020/193 Tanguturi Karraiah Gari Yagneswar 

Reddy

  9.3R

490 490  98.0295 195  98.041 K-2020/199 Ugale Pratik laxman   9.8R

473 473  94.6282 191  95.042 K-2020/204 Wagh Vaishnavi Bapurao   9.5R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 

04/07/2024Print Date:- 17:04:30

Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 



Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Floriculture and Landscape Gardening

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP EL HORT 4010

Exam 

Type

472 472  94.4285 187  94.01 K/D-2021/014 Jadhav Sanket Sunil   9.4R

476 476  95.2286 190  95.02 K/D-2021/019 Lokhande Sneha Ashok   9.5R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.03 K/D-2021/035 Vadd Shubhangi Uttam   9.2R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.04 K-2020/001 Adharsh M Krishna   9.3R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.05 K-2020/007 Atram Aditya Ramesh   9.2R

465 465  93.0285 180  93.06 K-2020/018 Bembalkar Shivam Eknath   9.3R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.07 K-2020/022 Bhoir Vaibhav Ramchandra   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.08 K-2020/032 Borade Vaishnavi  Popat   9.4R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.09 K-2020/034 Burle Adinath Neminath   8.8R

455 455  91.0280 175  91.010 K-2020/037 Chaudhari Yogesh Keshav   9.1R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.011 K-2020/039 Chinchkar Dnyaneshvari Dattatry   9.4R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.012 K-2020/045 Deshmukh Mangesh Laxmikant   8.9R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.013 K-2020/053 Gadhave Pranita Prakash   9.6R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.014 K-2020/055 Gangode Amisha Bharat   9.4R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.015 K-2020/056 Gathe Krushna Sudhakar   8.7R

475 475  95.0290 185  95.016 K-2020/072 Jadhav Anushka Anil   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.017 K-2020/081 Jangam Anil Sadashiv   9.4R

475 475  95.0285 190  95.018 K-2020/084 Jori Pradnyesh Shivaji   9.5R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.019 K-2020/086 Kadam Manali Prashant   9.4R

480 480  96.0290 190  96.020 K-2020/095 Karaka Adarsh Reddy   9.6R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.021 K-2020/109 Lahamate Vishwanath Suresh   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.022 K-2020/112 Lawate Yashshree Balasaheb   9.4R

470 470  94.0285 185  94.023 K-2020/114 Londhe Kirti Sampat   9.4R

486 486  97.2291 195  97.024 K-2020/125 Nandana P M   9.7R

477 477  95.4287 190  95.025 K-2020/129 Navghane Sarang Manohar   9.5R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.026 K-2020/130 Nikam Nilesh Kuwarlal   8.7R

479 479  95.8289 190  96.027 K-2020/135 Pandit Snehal Shriram   9.6R

472 472  94.4286 186  94.028 K-2020/147 Patil Sachin Dagadu   9.4R

475 475  95.0288 187  95.029 K-2020/149 Patil Sujit Santosh   9.5R

480 480  96.0289 191  96.030 K-2020/152 Patwari Aditya Vijay   9.6R

471 471  94.2285 186  94.031 K-2020/153 Paul Pawan Dnyaneshwar   9.4R

479 479  95.8289 190  96.032 K-2020/157 Pawar Yashasvi Vaibhavraj   9.6R

479 479  95.8289 190  96.033 K-2020/161 Pulaje Vaibhavi Anil   9.6R

480 480  96.0289 191  96.034 K-2020/162 Rajamane Snehali Sanjay   9.6R

477 477  95.4287 190  95.035 K-2020/163 Ranveer Navinkumar Rajkumar   9.5R

482 482  96.4288 194  96.036 K-2020/172 Samyuktha P   9.6R

479 479  95.8289 190  96.037 K-2020/183 Shinde Shreyash Shivdas   9.6R

464 464  92.8278 186  93.038 K-2020/187 Sunil Choudhary   9.3R

470 470  94.0284 186  94.039 K-2020/188 Suraj Gupta   9.4R

474 474  94.8284 190  95.040 K-2020/193 Tanguturi Karraiah Gari Yagneswar 

Reddy

  9.5R

477 477  95.4287 190  95.041 K-2020/199 Ugale Pratik laxman   9.5R

476 476  95.2286 190  95.042 K-2020/204 Wagh Vaishnavi Bapurao   9.5R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 

04/07/2024Print Date:- 17:03:59
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Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 



Registration

 Number

  Name of Student

Total Total 

TotalSr.

No

Theory

 Lab  +  Prac

% of 

Marks 

Grade 

Point

Practical

MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : VIII Credit : 0+10 = 10
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

Rajarshee Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj College of Agriculture, Kolhapur

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

Period of Examination : 13/5/2023 To 25/5/2024 Date Of Declaration Result : 25/6/2024

Academic Year : 2023-2024Course Title : Biofertilizer Production Technology

Code

Number

Subject Code :SRP EL PATH 407

Exam 

Type

435 435  87.0265 170  87.01 K/D-2021/013 Jadhav Anjali Tukaram   8.7R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.02 K/D-2021/023 Navale Rahul Balasaheb   9.2R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.03 K/D-2021/025 Patil Dhanashree Sunil   8.7R

440 440  88.0260 180  88.04 K/D-2021/027 Patil Komal Uttam   8.8R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.05 K/D-2021/029 Pawar Shubham Balasaheb   9.1R

445 445  89.0260 185  89.06 K-2020/005 Anjana Harikrishnan   8.9R

450 450  90.0265 185  90.07 K-2020/009 Bagate Ankita Natha   9.0R

452 452  90.4262 190  90.08 K-2020/016 Barkade Saurabh Vinayak   9.0R

460 460  92.0275 185  92.09 K-2020/019 Bhagat Onkar Tulshiram   9.2R

450 450  90.0270 180  90.010 K-2020/025 Bhor Tejaswini Ramkisan   9.0R

465 465  93.0275 190  93.011 K-2020/030 Biradar Nikita Shahaji   9.3R

480 480  96.0285 195  96.012 K-2020/042 Dayalwar Yash Omprakash   9.6R

450 450  90.0265 185  90.013 K-2020/049 Dhokale Bhagyashri Arun   9.0R

460 460  92.0275 185  92.014 K-2020/050 Dhumal Ketan Keshav   9.2R

470 470  94.0280 190  94.015 K-2020/059 Gholve Bhagirath Dnyandeo   9.4R

480 480  96.0285 195  96.016 K-2020/064 Gore Jyoti Pandurang   9.6R

460 460  92.0280 180  92.017 K-2020/065 Gund Sameer Satish   9.2R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.018 K-2020/073 Jadhav Shraddha Kisan   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.019 K-2020/074 Jadhav Shubham Vijay   9.1R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.020 K-2020/077 Jagtap Pranita Sharad   9.3R

460 460  92.0275 185  92.021 K-2020/080 Jagtap Vaibhav Sanjay   9.2R

455 455  91.0270 185  91.022 K-2020/083 Javir Durgeshwari Maruti   9.1R

445 445  89.0270 175  89.023 K-2020/087 Kakade Harshada Sunil   8.9R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.024 K-2020/088 Kakade Pratik Sachin   9.1R

470 470  94.0280 190  94.025 K-2020/101 Kharade Karan Ramchandra   9.4R

465 465  93.0275 190  93.026 K-2020/103 Khedkar Dnyaneshwar 

Chandrakant

  9.3R

445 445  89.0265 180  89.027 K-2020/115 Madrewar Shivam Satyawan   8.9R

430 430  86.0260 170  86.028 K-2020/116 Malavika R   8.6R

430 430  86.0265 165  86.029 K-2020/117 Meshram Samyak Gulab   8.6R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.030 K-2020/128 Naradekar Aditya Sujit   8.8R

445 445  89.0265 180  89.031 K-2020/134 Pandhare Prashant Navnath   8.9R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.032 K-2020/136 Parse Ritesh Tukaram   9.1R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.033 K-2020/140 Patil Digmbar Ashok   9.1R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.034 K-2020/141 Patil Kiran Sarjerao   8.8R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.035 K-2020/151 Patil Tejashri Dattatray   8.6R

465 465  93.0280 185  93.036 K-2020/154 Pawar Darshan Prakash   9.3R

455 455  91.0275 180  91.037 K-2020/158 Phadtare Sandip Sampat   9.1R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.038 K-2020/168 Sadavarte Saurabh Ramesh   8.8R

440 440  88.0265 175  88.039 K-2020/171 Salve Ajit Balu   8.8R

455 455  91.0265 190  91.040 K-2020/176 Shagufta anjum   9.1R

430 430  86.0255 175  86.041 K-2020/186 Sumitra S G   8.6R

445 445  89.0265 180  89.042 K-2020/190 Suryawanshi Om Vijay   8.9R

435 435  87.0260 175  87.043 K-2020/202 Varpe Abhijit Shivaji   8.7R

430 430  86.0260 170  86.044 K-2020/203 Vyavahare Shubham Abhiman   8.6R
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Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth

Rahuri, Dist. Ahmednagar

Deputy  Registrar(ACD) 
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Assistant  Registrar(ACD) 


